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RNC3 website Contact Information 
 

Conference Planning Committee 
Roxana Benavides, Co-Chair 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
(718) 567-2806 x117 
 
Carol Brey-Casiano, Co-Chair 
BreyCX@elpasotexas.gov
(915)-543-5413 (office) 
(915)-479-0464 (cell) 
 
Ronald Rodriguez 
rrodriguez@exchange.fullerton.edu
 
Exhibits Committee 
 
John Sandstrom, Chair 
sandstromjc@elpasotexas.gov
915-543-5476 (office) 
915-479-8266 (cell) 
 
Oscar Baeza 
obaeza1@epcc.edu
(915) 433-4595 
 
Carol Brey-Casiano 
BreyCX@elpasotexas.gov
(915)-543-5413 (office) 
(915)-479-0464 (cell) 
 
Lourdes Garcia 
lgarc136@epcc.edu
(915)-831-8840 (office) 
(915)-203-5986 (cell) 
 
Janice Greenberg 
morjan102785@yahoo.com
732-690-5987 (cell) 
732-970-5987 (home) 
 
Finance Committee 
Roxana Benavides 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
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Kathryn Blackmer-Reyes 
blackmer@gmail.com
Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
 
Ronald Rodriguez 
rrodriguez@exchange.fullerton.edu
 
Conference Registration Sub‐Committee 
Toni Bissessar, Coordinator 
 tonitiger@msn.com
tbisse@arlingtonva.us
 
Ana-Elba Pavon 
apavon@cityofsanmateo.org
apvp0405@yahoo.com
 
Fundraising Committee 
Rhonda Rios-Kravitz, Co-Chair 
rioskrr@scc.losrios.edu  
 
Carmen Rivera, Co-Chair 
CRivera@Scholastic.com
 
Roxana Benavides 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
 
Kathryn Blackmer-Reyes 
blackmer@gmail.com
Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
 
Robin Imperial, REFORMA National Treasurer 
robin.imperial@gmail.com
rimperia@cumberland.lib.nc.us
 
Ivonne Jimenez 
jimenezir@elpasotexas.gov
915-543-5412 
 
Derek Najera 
najeradg@elpasotexas.gov
915-921-7001 
 
Alex Villagran 
avillagran@rangeviewld.org
 
 
 
 

mailto:blackmer@gmail.com
mailto:Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
mailto:rrodriguez@exchange.fullerton.edu
mailto:tonitiger@msn.com
mailto:tbisse@arlingtonva.us
mailto:apavon@cityofsanmateo.org
mailto:apvp0405@yahoo.com
mailto:rioskrr@scc.losrios.edu
mailto:CRivera@Scholastic.com
mailto:rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
mailto:blackmer@gmail.com
mailto:Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
mailto:robin.imperial@gmail.com
mailto:rimperia@cumberland.lib.nc.us
mailto:jimenezir@elpasotexas.gov
mailto:najeradg@elpasotexas.gov
http://us.f345.mail.yahoo.com/ym/Compose?To=avillagran@rangeviewld.org


    12/22/2007 

Local Arrangements Committee 
Jorge Lara, Co-Chair 
larajx@elpasotexas.gov  
915-921-7001 
 
Suzanne Marrufo, Co-Chair 
MarrufoSX@elpasotexas.gov
915-772-7182 
 
Daniel A. Berdaner, Volunteers Co-Coordinator 
DBerdaner@Dallaslibrary.org
DBerdaner@hotmail.com
 
Patricia Hernández, Volunteers Co-Coordinator 
hernandezpl@elpasotexas.gov
915-759-2410 
 
REFORMA El Paso Chapter  
 
 
Program Committee 
Kathryn Blackmer-Reyes, Chair 
blackmer@gmail.com
Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
 
Luis Chaparro, Keynote Speakers 
lchapa13@epcc.edu
915-831-2132 
 
Oscar Baeza 
obaeza1@epcc.edu
(915) 433-4595 
 
Roxana Benavides 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
 
 
Pre‐Conference Committee 
Roxana Benavides, Co-Chair 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
 
Diana Morales, Co-Chair 
diana.morales@cityofhouston.net. 
ninamor@comcast.net
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Public Relations & Marketing Committee 
Bill Lockhart, Chair 
lockhartws@elpsotexas.gov
915-543-5451 
 
Luis Chaparro 
lchapa13@epcc.edu
 
Nancy Herrera 
readandgrow@yahoo.com
 
Selina Gomez-Beloz 
Selina-reforma@comcast.net 
sbeloz@trlib.org
 
Site Selection Committee 
John Ayala 
jayala@fullcoll.edu
 
Roxana Benavides 
rbenavidesreforma@yahoo.com
 
Kathryn Blackmer-Reyes 
blackmer@gmail.com
Kathryn.BlackmerReyes@sjsu.edu
 
Website Committee 
Martha Andrade, (Co)-Chair 
andrademi@elpasotexas.gov
915-533-1333 
 
Oscar Baeza 
obaeza1@epcc.edu
(915) 433-4595 
 
Jorge Lara 
larajx@elpasotexas.gov  
915-921-7001 
 
Bill Lockhart 
Lockhartws@elpasotexas.gov
915-543-5451 
 
Laura Staley 
Staleyl@oclc.org
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